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Students Mid Term Break

Thu 21st October: Expected holiday for the Prophet Mohammed's Birthday
Wed 1st December: Expected holiday for Commemoration Day

Thu 2nd - Fri 3rd December: Expected holiday for National Day

Sun 19th December - Sat 1st January: Winter break

Mon 28th March - Sat 9th April: Spring break

Sun 1st - Tue 3rd May: Expected holiday for Eid AL Fitr

Sat 9th - Sun 11th July: Expected holiday for Eid al-Adha

Sat 30th July: Expected holiday for Hijri New Year's Day

Please Note: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

Islamic & National Holidays may vary upon

authorities announcements.

NB: Final examinations can either be scheduled

during the period of exams or at an earlier time
during the semester at the discretion of the
university as long as a two week notice is given to

students.
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Post-graduate programs
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Exams (Not applicable to the LLM program)

Thu 21st October: Expected holiday for the Prophet Mohammed's Birthday
Wed 1st December: Expected holiday for Commemoration Day
Thu 2nd - Fri 3rd December: Expected holiday for National Day
Sun 19th December - Sat 1st January: Winter break
Mon 28th March - Fri 7th April: Spring break

Sun 1st - Tue 3rd May: Expected holiday for Eid AL Fitr

Sat 9th - Sun 11th July: Expected holiday for Eid al-Adha
Sat 30th July: Expected holiday for Hijri New Year's Day

Please Note: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

Islamic & National Holidays may vary upon
authorities announcements.

NB: Final examinations can either be scheduled
during the period of exams or at an earlier time
during the semester at the discretion of the
university as long as a two week notice is given
to students.



